Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13

SYSTEM

Check Number.

80951-APCA

80952-APCA

80953-APCA

80954-APCA

80955-APCA

HC Date....

Vendor. . coeeereenanannnanns

08/05/13 HOWARD SCHWAUSCH

08/05/13 JAMES DAVID BIRD

08/05/13 JANELL CRAVEN

08/05/13 SHARON JANECKA

08/05/13 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTI

30.00

529.60

45.20

30.51

19,825.20

100-430-6050

100-400-4812

100-400-4812

100-414-4262

100-409-4262

211-611-2040
212-612-2040
213-613-2040
214-614-2040
100-400-2040
100-401-2040
100-404-2040
100-407-2040
100-408-2040
100-409-2040
100-411-2040
100-414-2040
100-416-2040
100-417-2040
100-418-2040
100-419-2040
100-420-2040
100-421-2040
100-422-2040
100-423-2040
100-424-2040
100-425-2040
100-431-2040
100-433-2040
100-426-2040
100-406-2040

30.

30.

295.

234.

529.
45.
45.
30.
30.

2,346.
2,204.
1,995.
2,119.
93.
218.
18.
125.
47.
253.
116.
186.
113.
113.
80.
423.
3,778.
216.
447.
.48
34.
.72
32.
45,
4.
.69

175

4,551

41

19,825.

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

00

00

31

29

60

20

20

51

51

70
95
09
98
42
21
60
10
23
15
72
66
91
81
"
75
57
45

30
83

49
28

20

Invoice DescriptionS...ceeeevenneans

TRANSPORTATION TO DOCTOR - SAN
ANTONIO, TX 8/5/13

PERDIEM, MILEAGE, D.BIRD, TX.
COLLEGE OF PROBATE JUDGES, 6/6-8/13,
GALVESTON, TX

PERDIEM, MILEAGE, D.BIRD, SO. TX.
CO. JUDGES & COMMISSIONER’S CONF.
6/10-13/13, CORPUS CHRISTI, TX

MILEAGE - J.CRAVEN, JULY 2013

MILEAGE - S.JANECKA, JUNE 2013

3RD QUARTER WORKERS COMP - 2013



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13

SYSTEM

Check Number.

80956-APCA

80957-APCA

80958-APCA

80959-APCA

80960-APCA

80961-APCA

80962-APCA

80963-APCA

HC Date....

/L 0 (o] 1 T

08/05/13 TEXAS GAS SERVICE

08/05/13 VERIZON SOUTHWEST

08/05/13 WEST MOTORS INC.

08/05/13 VICTORIA REGIONAL JUVENILE

08/08/13 BETTY NOWOTNY

08/08/13 CITY OF WAELDER

08/08/13 GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C

08/08/13 VERIZON SOUTHWEST

642 .34

176.48

15,700.00

1,637.00

40.00

280.00

5,367.68

100-420-4400

100-419-4400

213-613-4400

100-419-4400

213-613-4400

100-400-4200

100-419-5730

100-405-4062

100-409-4861

100-419-4400

212-612-4400

212-612-4400

100-420-4400

201.67 100-411-4200

520.
29.
29.
334

29.

642.

176.

176.

15,700.

15,700.
1,637.
1,637.

40.

40.

121

113,

45

280.

5,367.

5,367.

201

201

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

90

40

40

24

40

34

48

48

00

00

00

00

00

00

.50

47

.03

00

68

68

.67

.67

Invoice DescriptionS...ceeeeeuenenns

JAIL - METER #0201086558,
6.18.13-7.20.13

ANNEX - METER #0203863490,
6.18.13-7.20.13

PCT #3 - METER #020D869745,
6.19:13=7.22.13

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT BLDG - METER
#9901110615, 6.19.13-7.22.13

PCT #3 - METER #0203030717,
6.20.13-7.24.13

COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT
#105432281303878509

2010 FORD F-150 FOR BUILDING
MAINTENANCE

JUVENILE DETENTION - JUNE 2013

TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING

CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #010101,
6/20/13-7/20/13

PCT #2 - ACCT #048400,
6/20/13-7/20/13

PCT #2 - ACCT #048401,
6/20/13-7/20/13

JAIL - ACCT #3754999004,
6/24/13-7/23/13

COUNTY ATTORNEY - ACCT #10 5432
2848229072 10



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 25 OCT 2013
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13 Page 3
Check Nufiber. HC Dat8u... VENAOT: cus saimie snms siwas arais ve Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions.........ceeeuus
80964-APCA 08/12/13 25TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 5,025.59 100-405-4949 5,025.59 25TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT BALANCE OF

4TH QUARTER PAYMENT, BUDGET
ALLOCATION, DA FY 2012-2013

5,025.59
80965-APCA 08/12/13 A&A CONTRACTING, INC. 2,749.49 100-420-4595 670.00 JAIL - PUMP OUT GREASE TRAP
100-420-4595 670.00 JAIL - PUMP OUT GREASE TRAP
100-420-4595 670.00 JAIL - PUMP OUT GREASE TRAP
100-420-4505 429.74 JAIL - REPLACED BROKEN PLASTIC
FITTING ON BIG SINK, CELL #10
100-420-4505 309.75 JAIL - UNSTOP TOILET & REPLACED

PARTS, CELL #9

2,749.49
80966-APCA 08/12/13 A-1 SHINER FIRE & SAFETY, I 184.40 100-419-4505 184.40 CONSTABLE OFFICE PCT #3 - ANNUAL
FIRE EXTINGUISHER INSPECTION &
MAINTENANCE
184.40
80967-APCA 08/12/13 A-LINE AUTO PARTS 1,301.75 211-611-4510 95.88 PCT #1 - REFRIGERANT GAS (12)

213-613-3305 16.99 PCT #3 - WOOD CUTTER GALLON BAR AND
CHAIN OIL

213-613-3540 142.54 PCT #3 - FUEL FLOW LUBE, RADIAL SEAL
AIR ELEMENT

213-613-3540 21.04 PCT #3 - ROUND PHILLIPS, TRAILER
CONNECTOR

211-611-4510 95.88 PCT #1 - REFRIGERANT GAS (12)

211-611-3305 4.49 PCT #1 - OIL

213-613-3540 28.16 PCT #3 - BRAKE LINE, BLOW GUN,
NIPPLE

213-613-3540 339.93 PCT #3 - FUEL FILTER, RADIAL SEAL
AIR ELEMENT, FUEL FLOW LUBE

211-611-4510 40.70 PCT #1 - ANITFREEZE

213-613-3305 29.91 PCT #3 - FUEL FILTER, PLASTIC

213-613-3540 2.94 FUNNEL, OIL STABILIZER

213-613-4510 29.10 PCT #3 - SUPER FLUSH, RADIATOR
CLEANER

213-613-3540 47.52 PCT #3 - RADIAL SEAL AIR ELEMENT

211-611-3542 205.26 PCT #1 - BATTERY

211-611-3400 11.38 PCT #1 - BATTERY PROTECTOR & GAUGE

213-613-3540 76.37 PCT #3 - HIGH VELOCITY DUAL FLOW
LUBE, WASH BRUSH

213-613-3540 2.42 PCT #3 - SCRWCP METAL 1.50 X 30 (2)

211-611-3400 111.24 PCT #1 - CONSPICUITY TAPE

1,301.75



ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts
The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13 Page 4

Gonzales County

Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.......c.cevevennnnnns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions................
80968-APCA 08/12/13 A.C. COLLISION CENTER 100.00 212-612-4510 100.00 PCT #2 - LABOR FOR INSTALLATION OF
WINDSHIELD ON J. DEERE 770D
100.00
80969-APCA 08/12/13 ADRIAN PEREZ 150.00 100-402-4006 150.00 COUNTY COURT - 28627, CAA, RANZO
150.00
80970-APCA 08/12/13 ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY 276.02 214-614-3400 9.99 PCT #4 - BANDSAW BLADE
214-614-3400 6.79 PCT #4 - 9 PIECE HEX KEY SET
214-614-3400 29.57 PCT #4 - HEX NUTS, FLAT WASHERS, HX
CP GR.5
214-614-3400 105.85 PCT #4 - PVC PIPE, 6’ STEEL T-POSTS
(10)
214-614-3400 105.85 PCT #4 - PVE PIPE, 6’ STEEL T-POSTS
(10)
214-614-3400 17.97 PCT #4 - ORANGE MARKING (3)
276.02
80971-APCA 08/12/13 ALAN HYDRAULICS & MACHINERY 103.99 214-614-4510 103.99 PCT #4 - SEALS, O-RINGS, BU O-RINGS
103.99
80972-APCA 08/12/13 ALICIA MARTINEZ 40.12 100-409-4262 40.12 TAX OFFICE - A. MARTINEZ, MILEAGE
JULY 2013
40.12
80973-APCA 08/12/13 ALL STAR PRINTING & OFFICE 21.78 100-418-3100 7.99 JP #4 - FILE FOLDER
100-418-3100 13.79 JP #4 - POST IT NOTES
21.78
80974-APCA 08/12/13 APACHE CHEMICAL COMPANY 3,192.38 100-420-3320 171.75 JAIL - M/F TOWELS, TOILET PAPER,
100-420-3340 139.80 TRASH LINERS, TOILET BRUSHES
100-420-3320 39.95 JAIL - TOWELS, ROLLS, TRASH LINERS,
100-420-3340 57.90 CUPS, PLATES
100-420-3332 137.25
100-420-3332 64.43 JAIL - PLATES
100-420-3340 611.70 JAIL - TOWELS, GLOVES, PLATES,
100-420-3320 167.50 TOILET PAPER, BLEACH, CUPS, BRUSH
100-420-3332 72.90
100-420-3320 234.20 JAIL - MATS, MOP, TRASH LINERS
100-420-3332 78.45 JAIL - BOWLS
100-420-3332 163.80 JAIL - PLATES, BOWLS
100-420-3340 81.90 JAIL - TOILET PAPER, REFRESH GELS,
100-420-3320 116.00 PLATES, CUPS, BIO LEMON
100-420-3332 115.85



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13

Check Number.

80975-APCA

80976-APCA

HC Date....

1o [o] PP g P Y

08/12/13 AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY

08/12/13 ARNOLD OIL CO. OF AUSTIN, I

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

400.03

1,072.49

100-420-3332
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3320
100-420-3340

100-407-3100

100-424-3100
100-414-3100

100-416-3100
100-405-4420

100-411-3100

100-411-3100

100-407-3100

100-407-3100

100-424-3100
100-424-3100

100-414-3100

100-414-3100

100-416-3100

100-416-3100
100-405-4420

100-405-4420

100-411-3100

214-614-3305

214-202-9999

42.
&2
188.
122.
112;
262.
43.
122.
3,192.
15.

39.
Te

10.

30.
12.

52.

400.
1,112
<40.

1,072.

95
95
75
85
65
20
80
85

38

88

00
50

.00
.88

.38

.63

.88

.00

.00
.00

.00

.50

00

00
00

38

.00

03

49

00>

49

Invoice Descriptions......coveuuenn.
JAIL - PLATES

JAIL - TRASH LINERS, PLATES, CUPS,
BOWLS

JAIL - TOILET PAPER, TRASH LINERS,
BROOMS, SCRUB BRUSHES

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS, DELIMER

JAIL - TOILET PAPER

AUDITOR - ACCT #010118, BOTTLED
WATER

DPS - ACCT #012556, BOTTLED WATER
DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #010605,
BOTTLED WATER

JP #1 - ACCT #012517, BOTTLED WATER
PROBATION - ACCT #012714, BOTTLED
WATER

COUNTY ATTORNEY - ACCT #014425,
BOTTLED WATER

COUNTY ATTORNEY - ACCT #014425,
BOTTLED WATER

AUDITOR - ACCT #010118, BOTTLED
WATER

AUDITOR - ACCT #010118, COOLER
RENTAL JULY 2013

DPS - ACCT #012556, BOTTLED WATER
DPS - ACCT #012556, COOLER RENTAL
JuLy 2013

DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #010605 -
COOLER RENTAL JULY 2013

DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #010605,
BOTTLED WATER

JP #1 - ACCT #012517, COOLER RENTAL
JULY 2013

JP #1 - ACCT #012517, BOTTLED WATER
PROBATION - ACCT #012714, COOLER
RENTAL JULY 2013

PROBATION - ACCT #012714, BOTTLED
WATER

COUNTY ATTORNEY - ACCT #014425,
COOLER RENTAL JULY 2013

PCT #4 - AW 46 OIL, SOLVENT 140,
CORE CHARGE (2)
Less Credits Taken



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 25 oCcT 2013
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13 Page 6
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor.....ccceeeveeceanaes Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions................
80977-APCA 08/12/13 ASPHALT PATCH ENT. INC. 1,595.56 213-613-4895 1,595.56 PCT #3 - 12.93 TONS ASPHALT PATCH
1,595.56
80978-APCA 08/12/13 AT&T MOBILITY 1,278.30 100-420-4205 123.73 SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - ACCT
100-425-4205 354.73 #287002100872
100-425-4401 799.84
1,278.30
80979-APCA 08/12/13 AT&T MOBILITY 88.46 127-400-4200 88.46 COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT #835774286
88.46
80980-APCA 08/12/13 BEN E. KEITH FOODS 4,450.15 100-420-3330 1,406.28 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 1,450.29 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 700.13 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 893.45 JAIL - FOOD
4,450.15
80981-APCA 08/12/13 BOSART LOCK & KEY, INC. 199.70 100-425-4540 199.70 SHERIFF OFFICE - AUTOMOBILE KEYS
199.70
80982-APCA 08/12/13 BRENDA MARIE PETRU 38.42 100-424-4260 38.42 MILEAGE - B. PETRU, JULY 2013
38.42
80983-APCA 08/12/13 CARAWAY FORD, INC. 131.40 100-409-4352 131.40 TAX OFFICE - COMMISSION ON LICENSE

STICKERS, 146 X .90, JULY 2013
131.40

80984 -APCA 08/12/13 CARAWAY FORD-MERCURY, INC. 193.51 100-425-4540 193.51 SHERIFF OFFICE - IGNITION COIL,
SPARK PLUG, VIN #29103

193.51

80985-APCA 08/12/13 CASE DARWIN 500.00 100-415-4006 500.00 2ND 25TH, 103-13-A, CAA, TUMLINSON
500.00

80986-APCA 08/12/13 CINTAS FAS 1,461.60 100-420-4505 1,461.60 JAIL - CUST #4943, ANNUAL

INSPECTION, REPLACE 2 BATTERIES
1,461.60

80987-APCA 08/12/13 CODY MIKULENCAK 67.03 100-425-3300 67.03 SHERIFF OFFICE - REIMBURSE FOR FUEL



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 25 0CT 2013
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13 Page T
Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor....ccccceveaccacnnas Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice DescriptionS.........eeveenes
67.03
80988-APCA 08/12/13 COLORADO MATERIALS CO. 7,566.55 211-611-3570 252.49 PCT #1 - 67.33 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
212-612-3570 1,235.62 PCT #2 - 329.50 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
211-611-3570 341.75 PCT #1 - 91.13 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
212-612-3570 2,189.35 PCT #2 - 583.83 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
212-612-3570 350.55 PCT #2 - 93.48 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
211-611-3570 251.07 PCT #1 - 66.95 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
212-612-3570 1,389.77 PCT #2 - 370.60 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
212-612-3570 1,555.95 PCT #2 - 414.91 TON NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE
7,566.55
80989-APCA 08/12/13 COURTNEY DECKER 165.36 100-409-4814 165.36 PERDIEM, MILEAGE - C. DECKER, 31ST

ANNUAL ELECTION LAW SEMINAR,
7/29-31/13, AUSTIN, TX

165.36
80990-APCA 08/12/13 CRYSTAL SIGNS, INC. 763.55 214-614-3620 763.55 PCT #4 - NO THRU TRUCK SIGNS, NO

OUTLET SIGNS, ROADWORK AHEAD SIGNS,
SPEED LIMIT 25 SIGNS

763.55

80991-APCA 08/12/13 D BAR D EQUIPMENT 1,026.89 212-612-3630 26.89 PCT #2 - 2" BALL AND RECEIVER
212-612-5710 1,000.00 PCT #2 - 5/X10’ UTILITY TRAILER

1,026.89

80992-APCA 08/12/13 D&G AUTOMOTIVE & DIESEL REP 3,402.71 211-611-4510 1,391.15 PCT #1 - REPAIRS TO 1995 PETE, #7714
211-611-4510 1,182.69 PCT #1 - REPAIRS TO 1994 CPS, #22
211-611-4510 349.95 PCT #1 - ADJUST BRAKES, DRIVE SHAFT,

SLACK ADJUSTER

213-613-4540 478.92 PCT #3 - REMOVE & REPLACE SHIFTER &

REPAIR LINKAGE
3,402.71

80993-APCA 08/12/13 DEWITT POTH AND SON 127.56 100-411-4522 32.56 COUNTY ATTORNEY - MAINTENANCE,
#CJF233075



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE

Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13

Check Number.

80994-APCA

80995-APCA

80996-APCA

80997-APCA

80998-APCA

80999-APCA

81000-APCA

81001-APCA

HC Date....

VOO +.« sins siare:s sincain moaseie 2ime's

08/12/13 DIANA VARGAS, CSR, RPR

08/12/13 DISPLAYS 2 GO dba

08/12/13 DOCUMATION INC

08/12/13 DOLORES CASTRO

08/12/13 DUBOSE INSURANCE AGENCY, IN

08/12/13 E BARR FEEDS, INC.

08/12/13 ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE

08/12/13 ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

340.00

1,084.14

644 .62

40.00

192.00

42.99

101.89

10,058.69

100-422-4522

100-411-4520

100-402-4007

135-244-3657
135-244-3657

100-401-4621

100-401-4621

100-417-4861

100-422-4800

100-420-4800

100-425-4800

100-424-4990
213-613-3400

100-410-3100

214-614-3580

30.

65.

127.

340.

340.

657.

426.

1,0864.

284.

360.

644 .

40.

40.

50.

71

71

192.

30.
12.

42.

101

101

10,058.

00

00

56

00

00

86
28

62

00

62

00

00

00

.00

.00

00

00
99

99

.89

.89

69

Invoice Descriptions..ceeeeeesseeenss
CONSTABLE #3 - COPIER MAINTENANCE,
#CVH137483

COUNTY ATTORNEY - FIX ELECTRONIC
TYPEWRITER

COUNTY COURT REPORTER SERVICE 8/1/13

COUNTY ATTORNEY - MOBILE TV STAND
COUNTY ATTORNEY - TV STAND WITH
CAMERA MOUNT

COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107339,
CONTRACT #25039245, 7/15/13-8/14/13
COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107339,
CONTRACT #25196277, 7/15/13-8/14/13

JP #3 - OFFICE CLEANING - 7/11/13 &
7/25/13

CONSTABLE #3 - SURETY BOND, D.
JOHNSON #61739690 7/5/13 - 7/5/14
JAIL - NOTARY BOND, A.GAST
#71433125N 8/3/13 - 8/3/17
SHERIFF OFFICE - SURETY BOND,
A.TSCHOEPE #71439322N,

VT N3-TATINT

DPS - WEIGH SCALES
PCT #3 - TOMCAT LIQUID

BALANCE DUE ON BALLOTS

PCT #4 - 3,001 GAL AE-P EMULSIONS &
WATER BLENDING



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

81002-APCA

81003-APCA

81004-APCA

81005-APCA

81006-APCA

81007-APCA

81008-APCA

81009-APCA

81010-APCA

HC Date....

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

EVA LEE RIEDEL 428.
EXCEL MEDICAL WASTE, LLC 28.
EXXON/MOBIL 146.
FASTENAL IND. & CONSTRUCTIO 98.
FORREST E. PENNEY, JR. 1,015.
GENERAL FUND 12.
GEORGE M. ARA, JR. 165.
GERALD HANNA 167.
GLEN A. SACHTLEBEN 54.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABILE

Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13

75

35

79

78

00

36

60

00

SYSTEM

Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

100-410-4812

100-420-3910

100-422-3300

211-611-3400
211-611-3630

211-611-3540

100-415-4006
100-415-4006

100-415-4843

100-409-4814

100-401-4520

100-425-4812

10, 058.

428.

428.
28.
28.

146.

146.

98.

515.
500.

1,015.

165

165

167.

167.

54.

54.

69

75

75

35

35

.63
W41

D

79

78
00

78

.00

.00

.36

.36

60

60

00

00

PERDIEM, MILEAGE, PARKING & HOTEL -
L.RIEDEL, 31ST ELECTION LAW SEMINAR,
7/29-30/2013, AUSTIN, TX

JAIL - MONTHLY FEE MEDICAL WASTE

CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #7187 6000 0036
0732 - GAS

PCT #1 - EYEWEAR

PCT #1 - CRIMP TOOL, WIRE STRIPPER
CUTTER

PCT #1 - BOLTS

25TH, 57-13-B, CAA, AVILA
2ND 25TH, 1413, CAA, REYNA

JURY DONATION - DISTRICT COURT
7/29/13

PERDIEM, MILEAGE - G. ARA, 31ST
ANNUAL ELECTION LAW SEMINAR,
7/29-31/2013, AUSTIN, TX

COUNTY CLERK - REPAIR TYPEWRITERS

REIMBURSE FOR PARKING, G. SACHTLEBEN
- 135TH TRAINING CONF. & EXPO,
7/21-24/13, CORPUS CHRISTI, TX



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

81011-APCA

81012-APCA

81013-APCA

81014-APCA

81015-APCA

81016-APCA

81017-APCA

HC Date....

08/12/13 DBA GONZALES BUILDING CENTE

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

08/12/13

ACCOUNTS

ALL Checking

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

Accounts

SYSTENM

Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13

Vendors e sws snce s s w amws wa

GONZALES COUNTY CHILD SERVI

GONZALES COUNTY EMS

GONZALES REGIONAL CHILDREN’

GOVCONNECTION, INC.

GRAINGER, INC.

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

1,457.40

33.00

839.00

93.00

361.00

58.75

3,606.57

211-611-3400
100-419-4500
213-613-3100
100-419-4500

211-611-3400
211-611-3400

211-611-3400
100-419-4500

100-409-4505
100-419-3340
211-611-3400
211-611-4500
211-611-3630
100-419-3340

100-419-3340

100-415-4843

100-420-4051

100-415-4843

100-409-3100

214-614-3540

214-614-3540

100-425-3390
100-425-3800

10.
.79
i
.45

N O W

1,457.

33.

33.

839.

839.

93.

93.

361

361

43.

15.

58.

1,1564.
.60

2,451

58

.90
.95

.80
.12

.19
.98
.09
28.
29.
25

86
99

.60

40

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

59

75

97

Invoice Descriptions....ceeeeennnnnn

PCT #1 - SILICONE

COURTHOUSE - WOOD SHIMS

PCT #3 - KEYS (3)

CODE ENFORCEMENT BLDG - SELF LEVEL
PATCH, COVE BASE, ADHESIVE

PCT #1 - DISCHARGE HOSE

PCT #1 - WORM GEAR CLAMP, REDUCER
COUPLING, NIPPLE

PCT #1 - SCREWS (10), FASTENERS (10)
CODE ENFORCEMENT BLDG - WALL ANCHORS
& WOOD SCREWS

TAX OFFICE - FLAPPER TANK BALL
COURTHOUSE - LONG BIT PHILLIPS

PCT #1 - BRASS COUPLING

PCT #1 - PLYWOOD, CONCRETE MIX

PCT #1 - CABLE CUTTER (CHANNELLOCK)
COURTHOUSE - LIGHT BULBS (60W),
LIGHT BULBS (100W)

ANNEX - FILTERS

JURY DONATION - DISTRICT COURT
7/29/13

AMBULANCE SERVICE - L. GOODE,
7.19.13

JURY DONATION - DISTRICT COURT
7/29/13

TAX OFFICE - SOFTWARE ACROBAT XL PRO

PCT #4 - INTAKE FILTER, PRESSURE
GAUGE, SAFETY VALVE
PCT #4 - AIR FILTER

SHERIFF OFFICE - AMMO
SHERIFF OFFICE - BODY ARMOR (4)



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 25 OCT 2013
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/13 thru 08/31/13 Page 11

Check Number. HC Date.... Vendor......ceoeeececanaans Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions.......ceeeveens
3,606.57

81018-APCA 08/12/13 GUADALUPE COUNTY JUVENILE 2,300.00 100-405-4062 2,300.00 JUVENILE DETENTION - JULY 2013
2,300.00

81019-APCA 08/12/13 GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C 2,709.83 100-419-4400 2,709.83 ANNEX - ACCT #3754999003
2,709.83

81020-APCA 08/12/13 GUADALUPE VALLEY VETERINARY 107.19 100-425-3342 107.19 SHERIFF OFFICE - FLEA TREATMENT, K-9

UNIT, BARRY

107.19
81021-APCA 08/12/13 GVTC 102.56 212-612-4200 1.63 PCT #2 - STATEMENT
#0000036046-003-4, 7/21/13 - 8/20/13
100-422-4200 2.59 CONSTABLE #3 - STATEMENT
#0000036046-002-6, 7/21/13-8/20/13
100-406-4200 98.34 HUMAN RESOURCES - 830-519-4302,

8/1-8/31/13
102.56

81022-APCA 08/12/13 PAUL H. CANALES 96.96 100-415-4857 96.96 MILEAGE - P. CANALES, 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, JULY 12, 2013

96.96
81023-APCA 08/12/13 HEB CHECK SERVICES 85.00 100-203-2065 85.00 HOT CHECK - MARGARITA CONTRERAS,
28514, 4/30/13
85.00
81024-APCA 08/12/13 HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES 275.09 100-420-3330 77.47 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 5.22 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3332 8.32 JAIL - FOOD, PARCHMENT PAPER, PLATES
100-420-3330 10.68
100-420-3330 9.30 JAIL - PLATES, FOOD
100-420-3332 5.16
100-420-3330 47.70 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 76.67 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 34.57 JAIL - FOOD
275.09
81025-APCA 08/12/13 HILL COUNTRY DAIRIES 738.45 100-420-3330 216.08 JAIL - MILK
100-420-3330 181.43 JAIL - MILK